Heading Machine SPEC.
Model
Blnak Dia.
Max.
Blank
Length
Max.
Stroke
Blanks Per
Min.
Die Dia.
Cut-off
Die Dia.
Punch Die.
(1st)
Punch Die.
(2nd)
Motor Overall Dimension
Weight
Approx.
Oil pump L W H
YH-1030 3.5 mm 30 mm 56 mm 180 - 200 30 mm 15 mm 25 mm 25 mm 2 HP 1/4 HP 1500 mm 900 mm 1050 mm 1000 KG
YH-1032 3.5 mm 32 mm 56 mm 180 - 200 30 mm 15 mm 25 mm 25 mm 2 HP 1/4 HP 1500 mm 900 mm 1050 mm 1000 KG
YH-1538 5 mm 38 mm 70 mm 150 - 180 34.5 mm 19 mm 31 mm 31 mm 2 HP 1/4 HP 1970 mm 1020 mm 1120 mm 1400 KG
YH-1552 5 mm 52 mm 80 mm 130 - 160 34.5 mm 19 mm 31 mm 31 mm 2 HP 1/4 HP 1970 mm 1020 mm 1120 mm 1400 KG
YH-1564 5 mm 64 mm 92 mm 130 - 160 34.5 mm 19 mm  31 mm  31 mm 2 HP 1/4 HP 1970 mm 1020 mm 1120 mm 1400 KG
YH-1576 5 mm 76 mm 114 mm 100 - 130 34.5 mm 19 mm 31 mm 31 mm 3 HP 1/4 HP 2150 mm 1020 mm 1160 mm 1600 KG
YH-2076 6 mm 76 mm 120 mm 100 - 120 43 mm 25 mm 36 mm 36 mm 3 HP 1/4 HP 2600 mm 1250 mm 1200 mm 2100 KG
YH-20102 6 mm 102 mm 150 mm 75 - 90 45 mm 25 mm 36 mm 36 mm 5 HP 1/4 HP 3000 mm 1310 mm 1270 mm 2800 KG
YH-20165 6 mm 165 mm 214 mm 46 - 63 60 mm 25 mm 38 mm 38 mm 5 HP 1/4 HP 3400 mm 1320 mm 1270 mm 3200 KG
YH-20200 6 mm 200 mm 200 mm  40 - 58 60 mm 25 mm 38 mm 38 mm 5 HP 1/4 HP 4000 mm 1380 mm 1000 mm 4200 KG
ZH-25102 8 mm 102 mm 160 mm  65 - 85 60 mm 32 mm 38 mm 38 mm 7-1/2 HP 1/4 HP 3490 mm 1510 mm 1350 mm 4000 KG
ZH-25152 8 mm 152 mm 210 mm 50 - 70 60 mm 32 mm 38 mm 38 mm 7-1/2 HP 1/4 HP 4050 mm 1550 mm 1380 mm 5200 KG
ZH-25200 8 mm 200 mm 270 mm 42 - 48 60 mm 32 mm 45 mm 45 mm 10 HP 1/2 HP 4450 mm 1720 mm 1500 mm 6200 KG
ZH-25250 8 mm 250 mm 280 mm 38 - 45 60 mm 32 mm 45 mm 45 mm 15 HP 1/2 HP 4800 mm 1800 mm 1600 mm 7800 KG
ZH-30152 10 mm 152 mm 230 mm 52 - 60 80 mm 35 mm 50 mm 50 mm 15 HP 1/4 HP 4450 mm 1740 mm 1510 mm 7000 KG
ZH-30200 10 mm 200 mm 260 mm 42 - 48 80 mm 35 mm 55 mm 55 mm 15 HP 1/4 HP 1930 mm 1800 mm 1550 mm 7500 KG
ZH-40102 13 mm 102 mm 180 mm 60 - 70 88 mm 45 mm 60 mm 60 mm 25 HP 1/2 HP 4200 mm 2000 mm 1760 mm 9500 KG
ZH-40200 13 mm 200 mm 300 mm 36 - 45 98 mm 48 mm 68 mm 68 mm 30 HP 1/2 HP 5700 mm 1950 mm 1750 mm 14000 KG
ZH-40305 13 mm 305 mm 410 mm 29 - 38 98 mm 48 mm 68 mm 68 mm 40 HP 1/2 HP 6500 mm 2100 mm 2200 mm 22000 KG
ZH-40350 13 mm 350 mm 450 mm 32 - 40 98 mm 48 mm 68 mm 68 mm 40 HP 1/2 HP 6900 mm 2200 mm 2200 mm 22000 KG
ZH-50152 16 mm 152 mm 250 mm 40 - 50 115 mm 60 mm 83 mm 83 mm 40 HP 1/2 HP 5600 mm 2200 mm 2050 mm 16500 KG
ZH-50200 16 mm 200 mm 290 mm 40 - 48 115 mm 60 mm 83 mm 83 mm 50 HP 1/2 HP 5000 mm 2300 mm 2100 mm 20000 KG
ZH-60200 19 mm 200 mm 300 mm 38 135 mm 65 mm 83 mm 83 mm 50 HP 1/2 HP 7400 mm 2500 mm 2200 mm 19000 KG